
IRRF 

R$
PIS R$

0,00 02/05/2017 0,00 2.259,86 120,00

0,00 01/06/2017 0,00 609,86 60,00

0,00 01/08/2017 0,00 1.929,86 108,00

4.799,58 288,00

WILL MARQUES 

VITOR DE PAULA

Total Geral:

COORDENADOR (A) 

GERAL

COORDENADOR 

TÉCNICO DO PROJETO

Responsável Legal:

Cargo

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

XI - Folha de Pagamento de Dirigentes

Nome

CLAUDIA HELOISA 

SCHMEISKE DA SILVA

RUBSON MARQUES 

RODRIGUES

Salário 

Bruto

12.000,00

6.000,00

Data

Admissão
Horas Extras

0,00

10.800,00

28.800,00

13° 

Salá

rio

0,00

0,00

0,00

Abono 

Férias

Data

Resci

são

Valor

Rescisão

0,00

0,00

Data/Hora da Emissão:

Descontos

INSS R$

621,03

621,03

621,03

1.863,09

Outros Descontos

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
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Salário 

Líquido

9.119,11

4.769,11

8.249,11

22.137,33

Encargos

FGTS R$

960,00

480,00

864,00

2.304,00

INSS 

R$

0,00


